
Date Revision

Site Waste Management Plan 3rd October 2018 Po2

Waste stream Waste totals (tonnes) Comments

Disposed - land-fill Disposed - other Recycled - recycling 

facility

Recycled - used off-

site

Recycled - used on-

site

Reused - off-site Reused - on-site Total

Masonry within external walls in 

forming new windows

8.80 8.80 Material retained as clean hardcore for re-use 

within the cottage development at Tregarthen's 

Hotel

General waste inclu timber, 

plasterboard etc (Estimated)

0.25 0.25 Containerised and exported off island for final 

disposal on the mainland.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total (t) 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.80 0.00 0.00 9.05

Total (%) 3% 0% 0% 0% 97% 0% 0% 100%

Notes

Estimated Waste

Woolpack Garrison

Page 1



Woolpack Garrison Date Revision

Site Waste Management Plan 

Summary report

Waste stream Waste totals (tonnes) Comments

Disposed - land-fill Disposed - other Recycled - recycling 

facility

Recycled - used off-

site

Recycled - used on-

site

Reused - off-site Reused - on-site Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total (t) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total (%) #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

Notes
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Woolpack Garrison Date Revision

Site Waste Management Plan 

Waste movements

No. Waste producer Waste stream Material type Further description of waste On or off-site destination Off-site carrier Destination Date of 

movement

quantity 

(no.)

weight (t) total (t) Actual 

Cost

£/m3 £/t

1 All Non Hazardous General Waste Recycled - recycling facility

2 All

3 All

4 All

5 All

6 All

7 All

8 All

9 All

10 All

11 All

12 All

13 All

14 All

15 All

16 All

264

Insert rows above

Waste producer Waste stream Destination type

ALL Non Hazardous Reused - on-site

Reused - off-site

Recycled - used on-site

Recycled - used off-site

Recycled - recycling facility

Disposed - land-fill

Disposed - other
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