# **Woolpack Garrison**

Site Waste Management Plan

Date Revision
3rd October 2018 Po2

#### **Estimated Waste**

Waste stream	Waste totals (tonnes) Disposed - land-fill			Recycled - used off- site	Recycled - used on- site	Reused - off-site	Reused - on-site	Total	Comments
Masonry within external walls in forming new windows					8.80				Material retained as clean hardcore for re-use within the cottage development at Tregarthen's Hotel
General waste inclu timber, plasterboard etc (Estimated)	0.25							0.25	Containerised and exported off island for final disposal on the mainland.
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
Total (t)	0.25	0.00	0.00	0.00	8.80	0.00	0.00	9.05	
Total (%)	3%	0%	0%	0%	97%	0%	0%	100%	

Notes

Site Waste Management Plan

Date

Revision

## Summary report

Waste stream	Waste totals (tonnes) Disposed - land-fill	Disposed - other		Recycled - used off- site	Recycled - used on- site	Reused - off-site	Reused - on-site	Total	Comments
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
								0.00	
Total (t)	0.00							0.00	
Total (%)	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	! #DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	

Notes

### Site Waste Management Plan

#### Waste movements

No.	Waste producer	Waste stream	Material type	Further description of waste	On or off-site destination	Off-site carrier	Destination	Date of movement	quantity (no.)	weight (t)	total (t)	Actual Cost	£/m3	£/t
1	All	Non Hazardous	General Waste		Recycled - recycling facility									
2	All													'
3	All													'
4	All													'
5	All													'
6	All													'
7	All													'
8	All													'
9	All													'
10	All													'
11	All													'
12	All													
13	All													
14	All													
15	All													
16	All													
264														
Insert	rows above													

Waste producer	Waste stream					
ALL	Non Hazardous					

#### estination type

Destination type
Reused - on-site
Reused - off-site
Recycled - used on-site
Recycled - used off-site
Recycled - recycling facility
Disposed - land-fill
Disposed - other